
UPEI Career Month 
November 2023 

Mon Nov 6 

Mon Nov 13 

Mon Nov 20 

Mon Nov 27 

Tues Nov 7 
Resume Drop-in Hours 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall Room 209 

Tues Nov 14 
Resume Drop-in Hours 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall Room 209 

Tues Nov 21 
Resume Drop-in Hours 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall Room 209 

IRSA Alternate Career Day 2023 
9:00am-4:00pm 
420 University Avenue 
Register Here 

Tues Nov 28 
Soup for the Soul with 
Experiential Education, ELC, & PD 
Departments 
11:30am-1:00pm 
Chaplaincy Centre 

Resume Drop-in Hours 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall Room 209 

Wed Nov 1 
Federal Government & Canada 
Revenue Agency Employment 
Drop-in 
12:00 pm-3:00 pm 
McDougall Hall 227 

Charlottetown Career Development 
Services (CDS) Open House 
10:00am-12:00pm 
160 Belvedere Avenue 

Wed Nov 8 
Employer Showcase 
12:30 pm-1:30 pm 
Register Here 

Government of Canada Student 
Ambassador Office Hours 
1:00-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall 211 

Wed Nov 15 
Government of Canada Student 
Ambassador Office Hours 
1:00-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall 211 

Wed Nov 22 
Volunteer Showcase 
12:30pm-1:30pm 
Register Here 

Government of Canada Student 
Ambassador Office Hours 
1:00-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall 211 

Wed Nov 29 
Government of Canada Student 
Ambassador Office Hours 
1:00-4:00pm 
Dalton Hall 211 

Thurs Nov 2 

Thurs Nov 9 

Thurs Nov 16 

Thurs Nov 23 
Charlottetown Chamber Business 
After-Hours Social with UPEI 
Athletics 
4:30pm-6:30pm 
Chi-Wan Young Sports Centre 
Register Here 

Thurs Nov 30 

Fri Nov 3 
The Job Search & The Dream 
Career, Tips 4 Success 
1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Register Here 

Fri Nov 10 

Fri Nov 17 
Managing Your Scholarly Identity with 
Kim Mears 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Register Here 

Fri Nov 24 

Sat Nov 4 

Sat Nov 11 

Sat Nov 18 
Employment Journey Career Expo 
10:00am-2:00pm 
Charlottetown Learning Library 
Register Here 

Sat Nov 25 

Have a career event that you’d like added to the calendar? Email experientialed@upei.ca with details. 

https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/the-job-search-the-dream-career-tips-4-success-tickets-736806737787
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/november-employer-showcase-tickets-742230109237
https://forms.gle/1bBS7KAYSbYkfGCz8
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/the-employment-journey-career-expo-nov-18-2023-tickets-737126965597
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/irsa-pei-alternatecareer-day-2023-tickets-736672546417
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/november-volunteer-showcase-tickets-742258243387
https://charlottetownchamber.chambermaster.com/events/details/november-business-after-hours-upei-athletics-1829?calendarMonth=2023-11-01
mailto:experientialed@upei.ca

